

CIN-L17120DL2007PLC163192

Date: 23.06.2022

To,

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

BSE Scrip Code: 540952

SUB: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as amended ("SEBI Insider Trading Regulations")- Continual Disclosure;

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI Insider Trading Regulations, please find enclosed herewith the Disclosure dated 22 June, 2022, in Form 'C' as received from Mr. Sandeep Jain and Mr. Praveen Jain, Promoters of the Company.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of Lorenzini Apparels Limited



Encl: As above

LORENZINI APPARELS LIMITED

Office Address: C-64, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - 1, New Delhi-110020, Contact No: 011-40504731 Website:www.mymonteil.com E-mail: info@monteil.co.in

Jector 22 27 1010	Sandeep Jain PAN-AFOPJ4223K ADD: B-501, Omaxe Forest Spa, Soctor-03 R Noida		contact nos.	Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & addresswith	persons and other Such persons as an
	Managing Director and Promoter of the	ler ler	-	Categor ty of Person	Such ber av
North Street of	Equity Share (ses po ps	acquisition /disposal	Securities	,
Barrie and	5108761 (50.39%)	- m	n to	he	
	Equity Share	Type of securiti es (For eg. - Shares, Warran ts, Warran ts, Conver tible Debent ur es, Rights entitle me nt, etc.)		ecurities	
	10,000 Share	No:		acquired	
	108000/ (10.8 per share)	Value		Securities acquired/Disposed	
	r	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)			
	e Equity Snare	Type of securities (For eg. - Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)		Securities he post acquisition/ disposal	
	(50.49 %)	of No. and % of holding t,		eld	
	() ()		disposal of shares, specify	Date of allotment advice/acquisition ofshares/	
	2022		To		
				imation a mpany	
		offer/ e off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.) etc.)	rights/ preferential	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/ nublic/	
	ket	BSE SE	trad ewas	of Exchange on whic t/ h	Fundament

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Lorenzini Apparels Limited

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed companyand immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Sar AD Om Sec Gau Nag Prao Con	93 Gaabar 93	20PX020APX		
Sandeep Jain PAN-AF0PJ4223K ADD: B-501, Omaxe Forest Spa, Sector-93 B, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201304 Contact No:	Sandeep Jain PAN-AFOPJ4223K ADD: B-501, Omaxe Forest Spa, Sector-93 B, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201304 Contact No: 9313324924	Sandeep Jain PAN-AFOPJ4223K ADD: B-501, Omaxe Forest Spa, Sector-93 B, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201304 Contact No: 9313324924	Sandeep Jain PAN-AFOPJ4223K ADD: B-501, Omaxe Forest Spa, Sector-93 B, Noida, Sector-93 B, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201304 Contact No: Contact No: Contact No:	Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-201304 Contact No: 9313324924
Managing I	Managing	Managing	Managing	Company
Director	Director	Director	Director	
and	and	and	and	
Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	
of the	of the	of the	of the	
Company	Company	Company	Company	
Equity	Equity	Equity	Equity	,
Share	Share	Share	Share	
5158761 (50.88)	5148761 (50.78)	(50.58)	/ 5118761 (50.49 %)	
Equity	Equity	Equity	Equity	
Share	Share	Share	Share	
40,000	10,000	20,000	10,000	
Share	Share	Share	Share	
1082400/	132000/	240000/	110500/	
(27.06	(13.2 per	(12 per	(11.05	
per share)	share)	share)	per share)	
Purchase	Purchase	Purchase	Purchase	
Equity Share	Equity Share	Equity Share	Equity Share	
5198761	5158761	5148761	5128761	
(51.28)	(50.88)	(50.78)	(50.58)	
22-06-2022	02-05-2022	29-04-2022	13-04-2022	
22-06-	22-06-	22-06-	22-06-	
2022	2022	2022	2022	
- 22-06-2022	22-06-2022	22-06-2022	22-06-2022	
2 Acquisition	Acquisition	Acquisition	Acquisition	
from market	from market	from market	from market	
. BSE	BSE	BSE	BSE	

9313324924 Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the

excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

N-L-I		16		contract sp	of	Trad	Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated pe listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such nervous association of the promoter group.
		17		ions	Contract	ing in derivativ	vatives on the s diate relatives (
	OT	10	Value		· · ······ · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	es (Specify type o	ecurities of the of such persons a
Not Applicable	19		Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Buy	" contract, Futures o	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contents of the second se	company by Promot nd other such nerson
	20		of Notional Value ; *		r Options etc.)		er, member of the p
	21		Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Sell		Buiación 6(2)- Not Appi	romoter group, designa
Ĩ	77				Exchange on which the trade was executed	licable	group, designated person or Director of a

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name Signature: Sandeep Jain 5

Place: New Delhi Designation: Managing Director Date: 22-06-2022

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Lorenzini Apparels Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE740X01015

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed companyand immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & addresswith contact nos.	Category of Person (Promot er/m ember	Securit heldpri acquisi disposa	or to tion/	Securiti	es acquirec	l/Disposed	đ	Securities acquisition/d	and the second	t Date of allo advice/acqu shares/ disposal of s specify	isition of	Date of intimation to company	acquisition /disposal (on market/ public/ rights/	Exchange on which the
	of the promote r group/d esig nated person/ Director s/imme diate relative to/other s etc.)	of securit	holding	Type of securiti es (For eg. - Shares, Warran ts, Conver tible Debent ur es, Rights entitle me nt, etc.)		Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities(For eg, – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of share holding	From	To		preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.}	tradewas
Praveen Jain PAN-AGDPJ0043P Address: Contact No.	Promoter	Equity Share	320130 (3.16%)	Equity Share	10,000Sha re	240500 (24.05per share)	Purchase	Equity Share	330130 3.26 %	03-06-2022	22-06- 2022	22-06-2022	Acquisition from market	BSE
Praveen Jain	Promoter	Equity	330130	Equity	10,000Sha	218500	Purchase	Equity Share	340130	06-06-2022	22-06-	22-06-2022	Acquisition	BSE

PAN-AGDPJ0043P Address: Contact No.		Share	3.26 %	Share	re	(21.85pe: share)		1	3.35.96		2022		from market	
Praveen Jain PAN-AGDPJ0043P Address: Contact No.	Promoter	Equity Share	340130 3.35 %"*	Equity Share	10,000Sha re	210000 (21 per share)	Purchase	Equity Share	350130 3.45 %	05-06-2022	22-06- 2022	22-06-2022	Acquisition from market	BSE
Praveen Jain PAN-AGDPJ0043P Address: Contact No.	Promoter	Equity Share	350130 3.45 %	200	10,000Sha re	202500 (20.25 per share)	Purchase	Equity Share	360130 3.55 %	09-06-2022	22-06- 2022	22-06-2022	Acquisition from market	BSE
Praveen Jain PAN-AGDPJ0043P Address: Contact No,	Promoter	Equity Share	360130 3.55 %		60,000 Share	1623000 (27.05 per share)		Equity Share	421030 4.15 %	22-06-2022	22-06- 2022	22-06-2022	Acquisition from market	BSE

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons asmentioned in Regulation 6(2).- Not Applicable

		Trading in derivati	ves (Specify typ	e of contract, Futures o	r Options etc.)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type contract	of	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
			Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16		17	18	19	20	21	22
				Not Applicabl	le		

ann

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Jam amreen)

Dr. Parveen Jain Name & Signature: Praveen Jakess, DNB (Internal Medicine), Date: 22-06-2022 Place: New Delhi DMC Regd. No. 23286 Aakash Healthcare Super Speciallty Hospital Hospital Plot, Road No. 201, Sector-3, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075